
DATE DONORS COUNTRY PLACE VALUE PROVINCIALE ASSISTANCE DISTRICT

4/1/2023 APPUTHURAI CANADA VADUKODAI 30000 NORTHERN DRY FOOD JAFFNA

8/1/2023 THAMIL AUSTRALIA SAVALAKADAI 25000 EASTERN SCHOOL EQUIPMENT AMPARAI

10/1/2023 URUTHIRESWARAN CANADA THURAIVANTHIYAMEDU 27000 EASTERN SCHOOL EQUIPMENT AMPARAI

10/1/2023 SIVASUPIRAMANIYAM GERMANY JAFFNA 80200 NORTHERN THAI PONGAL MATERIALS JAFFNA

11/1/2023 SAMANRAJ CANADA VAVUNIYA 80200 NORTHERN THAI PONGAL MATERIALS VAVUNIYA

12/1/2023 SAMANRAJ CANADA TRINGO 80200 EASTERN THAI PONGAL MATERIALS TRINGO

12/1/2023 SIVASUPIRAMANIYAM GERMANY VERUGAL 118000 EASTERN THAI PONGAL MATERIALS TRINGO

12/1/2023 SAMANRAJ CANADA MULAITIVU 80200 NORTHERN THAI PONGAL MATERIALS MULAITIVU

12/1/2023 RAJESWARI CANADA THURAIVANTHIYAMEDU 54400 EASTERN THAI PONGAL MATERIALS AMPARAI

14/01/2023 SIVASUPIRAMANIYAM GERMANY HATTON 80200 CENTRAL THAI PONGAL MATERIALS NUWARA ELIYA

14/01/2023 SAMANRAJ CANADA KILINOCHI 80200 NORTHERN THAI PONGAL MATERIALS KILINOCHI

15/01/2023 SAMANRAJ CANADA MANNAR 80200 NORTHERN THAI PONGAL MATERIALS MANNAR

20/01/2023 THIVAKAR CANADA PANDIRUPPU 80200 EASTERN LUNCH AMPARAI

24/01/2023 RUPAN NORWAY AMMANNAGAR 30000 EASTERN LUNCH TRINGO

25/01/2023 SUSILAN THANUJA NETHERLAND MURASOLI VILLAGE JAFFNA 80000 NORTHERN LUNCH JAFFNA

25/01/2023 NILAJAN CANADA PANDIRUPPU 13700 EASTERN DRY FOOD AMPARAI

25/01/2023 SENTHI KUGENDIRAN CANADA KOONITHUVU MOOTHOR 101000 EASTERN BYKE AND ELECTRIC CONNECTION TRINGO

27/01/2023 SAJITHAN PRIYA AHALYA INIYAN NETHERLAND VERUGAL 15000 EASTERN CLASS TRINGO

28/01/2023 PEACE AND ORGANIZATION CANADA KILINOCHI 50000 NORTHERN SCHOOL EQUIPMENT KILINOCHI

30/01/2023 LINNAS MARTIN CANADA JAFFNA 45000 NORTHERN VAYOLIN JAFFNA

1/2/2023 THAVAKUMAR SWISS MANNAR 120000 NORTHERN MONTHLY CLASS PAYMENT MANNAR

2/2/2023 MITHULAN SIVARAJA UK 4TH VILLAGE 40000 EASTERN SCHOOL EQUIPMENT AMPARAI

5/2/2023 THUVARAGAN KEERTHANA NETHERLAND CHENAIKUDIYIRUPPU 10400 EASTERN DRY FOOD AMPARAI

7/2/2023 SAJITHAN PRIYA AHALYA INIYAN NETHERLAND VERUGAL 15000 EASTERN CLASS TRINGO

16/02/2023 SAJITHAN PRIYA AHALYA INIYAN NETHERLAND VERUGAL 15000 EASTERN CLASS TRINGO

21/02/2023 UTHAYAKUMAR SWISS KILINOCHI 38000 NORTHERN DRY FOOD KILINOCHI

22/02/2023 UTHAYAKUMAR SWISS UDAIYARKADU 55000 NORTHERN DRY FOOD MULAITIVU

24/02/2023 THAVAKUMAR SWISS MANNAR 33000 NORTHERN CLASS MANNAR

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

TOTAL 1230700



27/02/2023 PEACE AND ORGANIZATION CANADA VERASOLAI MULLAITIVU 50000 NORTHERN SCHOOL EQUIPMENT MULAITIVU

2/3/2023 JEGATHESWARAN CANADA MULAITIVU 30000 NORTHERN SCHOOL EQUIPMENT MULAITIVU

4/3/2023 THARMALINGAM CANADA MULAITIVU 20000 NORTHERN SCHOOL EQUIPMENT MULAITIVU

6/3/2023 ARULAMMA UK JAFFNA 50000 NORTHERN LUNCH JAFFNA

11/3/2023 KABILAN UK MANNAR 100000 NORTHERN SCHOOL EQUIPMENT MANNAR

15/03/2023 THAVANJANAM ANNALUXMY NETHERLAND VAVUNIYA 75000 NORTHERN SCHOOL EQUIPMENT VAVUNIYA

19/03/2023 THEVARAJA CANADA JAFFNA CHILDREN HOME 20000 NORTHERN LUNCH JAFFNA

20/03/2023 UTHAYAKUMAR SWISS JAFFNA SULIPURAM 100000 NORTHERN SCHOOL EQUIPMENT JAFFNA

21/03/2023 KABILAN UK VERASOLLAI 54000 EASTERN SCHOOL EQUIPMENT AMPARAI

23/03/2023 PIRUNTHA SIVASUPIRAMANIYAM GERMANY TRINGO 107000 EASTERN SCHOOL EQUIPMENT TRINGO

24/03/2023 VINISH CANADA MULAITIVU 100000 NORTHERN SCHOOL EQUIPMENT MULAITIVU

25/03/2023 SAJITHAN PRIYA AHALYA INIYAN NETHERLAND VERUGAL 15000 EASTERN CLASS TRINGO

27/03/2023 SAMANRAJ CANADA MANNAR 200000 NORTHERN MONTHLY CLASS PAYMENT MANNAR

29/3/2023 THAVAKUMAR SWISS MANNAR 33000 NORTHERN CLASS MANNAR

30/03/2023 ARULAMMA UK THAMPALAWATHAI 50000 EASTERN DRESS AND LUNCH AMPARAI

31/03/2023 PEACE AND ORGANIZATION CANADA JAFFNA 45000 NORTHERN SCHOOL EQUIPMENT JAFFNA

2/4/2023 ARAVINTHAN AYUSHI CANADA MANNAR 50000 NORTHERN BYKE MANNAR

3/4/2023 NAGULAN VIJI NETHERLAND SAVALAKADAI 16000 EASTERN SCHOOL EQUIPMENT AMPARAI

6/4/2023 BALAMURALI CANADA MANNAR 20000 NORTHERN CLASS MANNAR

6/4/2023 ARAVINTHAN AYUSHI CANADA MANNAR 50000 NORTHERN  PUSH BYKE MANNAR

8/4/2023 SACHITHANANTHAM CANADA MULAITIVU 51000 NORTHERN PUSH BIKE MULAITIVU

12/4/2023 SACHITHANANTHAM CANADA VAVUNIYA 53000 NORTHERN PUSH BIKE VAVUNIYA

15/04/2023 NAGULAN VIJI NETHERLAND CHENAIKUDIYIRUPPU 5500 EASTERN DRY FOOD AMPARAI

16/04/2023 SURESH CANADA MANNAR MURUNGAN 7000 NORTHERN MONTHLY CLASS PAYMENT MANNAR

17/04/2023 BALAMURALI CANADA MOOTHOR 10000 EASTERN COOL DRINGS TRINGO

20/04/2023 UTHAYAKUMAR SWISS VILATHIKULAM 50000 NORTHERN SCHOOL EQUIPMENT MANNAR

21/04/2023 VAITHIYANATHAN CANADA MOOTHOR 119000 EASTERN SCHOOL EQUIPMENT AND BAGS,SHOES TRINGO

23/04/2023 SAJITHAN PRIYA AHALYA INIYAN NETHERLAND VERUGAL 15000 EASTERN CLASS TRINGO

TOTAL

MARCH

TOTAL

376400

999000

APRIL



25/04/2023 KANNAN GERMANY JAFFNA CHILDREN HOME 32000 NORTHERN LUNCH JAFFNA

28/04/2023 PEACE AND ORGANIZATION CANADA KOONITHUVU MOOTHOR 46000 EASTERN SCHOOL EQUIPMENT TRINGO

30/04/2023 THUVARAGAN KEERTHANA NETHERLAND CHENAIKUDIYIRUPPU 10000 EASTERN SCHOOL EQUIPMENT AMPARAI

4/5/2023 THAVAKUMAR SWISS MANNAR 33000 NORTHERN CLASS MANNAR

5/5/2023 BALAMURALI CANADA MANNAR 20000 NORTHERN CLASS MANNAR

13/05/2023 SENTHI KUGENDIRAN NETHERLAND VAVUNIYA 50000 NORTHERN DRY FOOD VAVUNIYA

15/05/2023 SENTHI KUGENDIRAN NETHERLAND KALUWANCHIKUDY  HOME 32000 NORTHERN LUNCH BATTICALOA

19/05/2023 ARAVINTHAN AYUSHI CANADA KATHIRAVELI 50000 EASTERN PUSH BIKE BATTICALOA

25/05/2023 SATHARUPAN FRANCE PANDIRUPPU 20000 EASTERN LUNCH AMPARAI

26/05/2023 SAI NIROSHAN CANADA JAFFNA CHILDREN HOME 30000 NORTHERN LUNCH JAFFNA

26/05/2023 PEACE AND ORGANIZATION CANADA HATTON 45000 CENTRAL SCHOOL EQUIPMENT NUWARA ELIYA

30/05/2023 VAANI PRATHI SWISS PUTHUKUDIYIRUPPU 10000 NORTHERN MONTHLY CLASS PAYMENT MULAITIVU

31/05/2023 SUTHAN SIVAKOLUNTHU FRANCE MAANKULAM,AMPAKAMAM 20000 NORTHERN CLASS VAVUNIYA

4/6/2023 THAVAKUMAR SWISS MANNAR 33000 NORTHERN CLASS MANNAR

4/6/2023 URUTHIRESWARAN CANADA SAVALAKADAI 30240 EASTERN SCHOOL EQUIPMENT AMPARAI

5/6/2023 MATHAN QATAR KALUWANCHIKUDY  HOME 25000 EASTERN LUNCH BATTICALOA

6/6/2023 KABILAN UK MALAVI NAGAR 15000 NORTHERN CLASS MULAITIVU

8/6/2023 INIYA VIJAYAKUMAR CANADA NAVITHANVELI 30000 EASTERN SCHOOL EQUIPMENT AMPARAI

10/6/2023 SATHARUPAN CANADA KATTAIPARICHAN 30000 EASTERN SCHOOL EQUIPMENT TRINGO

17/06/2023 SAJITHAN PRIYA AHALYA INIYAN NETHERLAND VERUGAL 34000 EASTERN SCHOOL EQUIPMENT TRINGO

19/26/2023 NAGULAN VIJI NETHERLAND 11TH VILLAGE 25000 EASTERN SCHHOL EQUIPMENT AMPARAI

20/06/2023 SARASWATHI CANADA MOOTHOR 60000 EASTERN PUSH BIKE TRINGO

28/06/2023 BALAMURALI CANADA MANNAR 20000 NORTHERN CLASS MANNAR

30/06/2023 THAVAKUMAR SWISS PERIYAPANDIVIRICHAN 35000 NORTHERN DRY FOOD MANNAR

1/7/2023 KIVANANTHAN USA MULAITIVU 60000 NORTHERN SCHOOL EQUIPMENT MULAITIVU

2/7/2023 PEACE AND ORGANIZATION CANADA ARUMUGATHANKULAM 45000 NORTHERN SCHOOL EQUIPMENT MULAITIVU

TOTAL

JUNE

JULY

TOTAL

534500

310000

337240

TOTAL

MAY



4/7/2023 THEVARAJA CANADA PANDIRUPPU 20000 EASTERN LUNCH AMPARAI

5/7/2023 SUTHAN SIVAKOLUNTHU FRANCE MAANKULAM,AMPAKAMAM 20000 NORTHERN CLASS VAVUNIYA

7/7/2023 LOGINI CANADA NAAYARU SEMMALAI 33000 NORTHERN DRESS AND LUNCH MULAITIVU

11/7/2023 KABILAN UK MALAVI NAGAR 15000 NORTHERN CLASS MULAITIVU

12/7/2023 BALAMURALI CANADA MANNAR 20000 NORTHERN CLASS MANNAR

15/07/2023 THAVAKUMAR SWISS MANNAR 33000 NORTHERN CLASS MANNAR

19/07/2023 SIVASUPIRAMANIYAM GERMANY CHEDIPALAYAM 34700 EASTERN BAGS AND SHOES BATTICALOA

21/07/2023 SAJITHAN PRIYA AHALYA INIYAN NETHERLAND VERUGAL 15000 EASTERN CLASS TRINGO

22/07/2023 LOGINI GERMANY INIYAVALVU HOME 34000 NORTHERN LUNCH MULAITIVU

29/07/2023 RAMANAN GANESH CANADA PERIYA MADU 45000 NORTHERN ELECTRIC CONNECTION MANNAR

31/07/2023 SUTHAN SIVAKOLUNTHU FRANCE MAANKULAM,AMPAKAMAM 20000 NORTHERN CLASS VAVUNIYA

4/8/2023 KANTHAIYA BALASUNDRAM CANADA NEDUNKENI 35000 NORTHERN DRY FOOD VAVUNIYA

7/8/2023 BALAMURALI CANADA MANNAR 20000 NORTHERN CLASS MANNAR

8/8/2023 PEACE AND ORGANIZATION CANADA NAVITHANVELI 45000 EASTERN BOOKS AMPARAI

9/8/2023 SUTHAN SIVAKOLUNTHU FRANCE MAANKULAM,AMPAKAMAM 48500 NORTHERN BOOKS VAVUNIYA

12/8/2023 RUPAN NORWAY MOOTHOR 30700 EASTERN LUNCH TRINGO

14/08/2023 KABILAN UK MALAVI NAGAR 15000 NORTHERN CLASS MULAITIVU

15/08/2023 THAVAKUMAR SWISS MANNAR 33000 NORTHERN CLASS MANNAR

21/08/2023 ARAVINTHAN AYUSHI CANADA VATAPALAI 50000 NORTHERN CULTURE EVENT MULAITIVU

28/08/2023 KAJAN CANADA VATAPALAI 300000 NORTHERN SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT MULAITIVU

29/08/2023 NAGULAN VIJI NETHERLAND CHENAIKUDIYIRUPPU 10000 EASTERN DRY FOOD AMPARAI

30/08/2023 PEACE AND ORGANIZATION CANADA HATTON 48000 CENTRAL BOOKS NUWARA ELIYA

3/9/2023 MALLIKA UTHAYAKUMAR CANADA NEELACHENAI 33000 NORTHERN DRY FOOD MANNAR

6/9/2023 SUTHAN SIVAKOLUNTHU FRANCE MAANKULAM,AMPAKAMAM 113000 NORTHERN PUSHBIKE AND CLASS VAVUNIYA

11/9/2023 KANNAN FAMILY NETHERLAND VAVUNIYA 15000 NORTHERN CLASS VAVUNIYA

12/9/2023 SUTHAN SIVAKOLUNTHU FRANCE MAANKULAM,AMPAKAMAM 20000 NORTHERN CLASS VAVUNIYA

15/09/2023 SUTHAN SIVAKOLUNTHU FRANCE PULIMANGANATHAKULAM 20000 NORTHERN CLASS VAVUNIYA

15/09/2023 THAVAKUMAR SWISS MANNAR 33000 NORTHERN CLASS MANNAR

TOTAL

AUGUST

TOTAL

SEPTEMBER

394700

635200



29/09/2023 PEACE AND ORGANIZATION CANADA PANRIKEITHAKULAM 48000 NORTHERN BOOKS VAVUNIYA

2/10/2023 SUSILAN THANUJA NETHERLAND UPPUMAVELI 22000 NORTHERN DRY FOOD MULAITIVU

4/10/2023 KABILAN UK MALAVI NAGAR 15000 NORTHERN CLASS MULAITIVU

6/10/2023 SAJITHAN PRIYA AHALYA INIYAN NETHERLAND VERUGAL 15000 EASTERN CLASS TRINGO

7/10/2023 SASINTHIRAN NORWAY SOODAKUDAH 22000 EASTERN LUNCH TRINGO

10/10/2023 BALAMURALI CANADA MANNAR 20000 NORTHERN CLASS MANNAR

11/10/2023 KANNAN FAMILY NETHERLAND VAVUNIYA 15000 NORTHERN CLASS VAVUNIYA

16/10/2023 UTHAYAKUMAR SWISS MOOTHOR 15000 EASTERN CLASS TRINGO

18/10/2023 SUTHAN SIVAKOLUNTHU FRANCE MAANKULAM,AMPAKAMAM 20000 NORTHERN CLASS VAVUNIYA

21/10/2023 NO NAME CANADA SILAVATHAI 69000 NORTHERN BOOKS AND LUNCH MULAITIVU

25/10/2023 SUTHAN SIVAKOLUNTHU FRANCE MAANKULAM,AMPAKAMAM 20000 NORTHERN CLASS VAVUNIYA

30/10/2023 PEACE AND ORGANIZATION CANADA KATKADANTHAKULAM 48000 NORTHERN BOOKS MANNAR

6/11/2023 UTHAYAKUMAR SWISS KOONITHUVU MOOTHOR 15000 EASTERN CLASS TRINGO

7/11/2023 THAVAKUMAR SWISS MANNAR 33000 NORTHERN CLASS MANNAR

8/11/2023 SUTHAN SIVAKOLUNTHU FRANCE MAANKULAM,AMPAKAMAM 20000 NORTHERN CLASS MANNAR

9/11/2023 BALAMURALI CANADA MANNAR 20000 NORTHERN CLASS MANNAR

11/11/2023 SAJITHAN PRIYA AHALYA INIYAN NETHERLAND VERUGAL 15000 EASTERN CLASS TRINGO

13/11/2023 THARSHINI NORWAY MANNAR 30000 NORTHERN LUNCH MANNAR

14/11/2023 KANNAN FAMILY NETHERLAND VAVUNIYA 15000 NORTHERN CLASS VAVUNIYA

16/11/2023 SUTHAN SIVAKOLUNTHU FRANCE PULIMANGANATHAKULAM 15000 NORTHERN CLASS VAVUNIYA

19/11/2023 KABILAN UK MALAVI NAGAR 15000 NORTHERN CLASS MULAITIVU

2/12/2023 THAVAKUMAR SWISS MANNARR 33000 NORTHERN CLASS MANNAR

3/12/2023 SUTHAN SIVAKOLUNTHU FRANCE MAANKULAM,AMPAKAMAM 20000 NORTHERN CLASS VAVUNIYA

6/12/2023 THANABALASINGAM CANADA SANTHANAVETAI 50000 EASTERN LUNCH TRINGO

7/12/2023 SUTHAN SIVAKOLUNTHU FRANCE PULIMANGANATHAKULAM 15000 NORTHERN CLASS VAVUNIYA

8/12/2023 PEACE AND ORGANIZATION CANADA KILINOCHI SCHOOL 48000 NORTHERN BOOKS KILINOCHI

TOTAL

NOVEMBER

TOTAL

DECEMBER

281000

178000

TOTAL 282000

OCTOBER



9/12/2023 KANNAN FAMILY NETHERLAND SINNADAMPAN 15000 NORTHERN CLASS VAVUNIYA

11/12/2023 UTHAYAKUMAR SWISS KOONITHUVU MOOTHOR 15000 EASTERN CLASS TRINGO

12/12/2023 KABILAN UK MALAVI NAGAR 15000 NORTHERN CLASS MULAITIVU

13/12/2023 SAJITHAN PRIYA AHALYA INIYAN NETHERLAND VERUGAL 15000 EASTERN CLASS TRINGO

15/12/2023 BALAMURALI CANADA MANNAR 20000 NORTHERN CLASS MANNAR

17/12/2023 UTHAYAKUMAR SWISS KOONITHUVU MOOTHOR 15000 NORTHERN CLASS TRINGO

21/12/2023 SAITHANA SWISS PALAIKULLI 25000 EASTERN LUNCH TRINGO

24/12/2023 SUTHAN SIVAKOLUNTHU FRANCE MAANKULAM,AMPAKAMAM 20000 NORTHERN CLASS VAVUNIYA

24/12/2023 SUTHAN SIVAKOLUNTHU FRANCE PULIMANGANATHAKULAM 15000 NORTHERN CLASS VAVUNIYA

27/12/2023 KANNAN FAMILY NETHERLAND SINNADAMPAN 15000 NORTHERN CLASS VAVUNIYA

27/12/2023 BALAMURALI CANADA MANNAR 20000 NORTHERN CLASS MANNAR

28/12/2023 UTHAYAKUMAR SWISS KOONITHUVU MOOTHOR 15000 EASTERN CLASS TRINGO

28/12/2023 KABILAN UK MALAVI NAGAR 15000 NORTHERN CLASS MULAITIVU

29/12/2023 PRANAVI CANADA KATHIRAVELI 48000 EASTERN PUSH BIKE BATTICALOA

30/12/2023 PEACE AND ORGANIZATION CANADA AANAIKADIYAVELI 48000 EASTERN BOOKS AMPARAI

31/12/2023 SUTHAN SIVAKOLUNTHU FRANCE MAANKULAM,AMPAKAMAM 20000 NORTHERN CLASS VAVUNIYA

31/12/2023 THAVAKUMAR SWISS MANNAR 90000 NORTHERN PRESENTATION MANNAR

31/12/2023 SAJITHAN PRIYA AHALYA INIYAN NETHERLAND VERUGAL 15000 EASTERN CLASS TRINGO

31/12/2023 SUTHAN SIVAKOLUNTHU FRANCE PULIMANGANATHAKULAM 15000 NORTHERN CLASS VAVUNIYA

31/12/2023 NO NAME NETHERLAND VERUGAL.KATHIRAVELI 195000 EASTERN DRY FOOD BATTICALOA

MONTH AMOUNT

january 1230700

february 376400

march 999000

april 534500

may 310000

june 337240

july 394700

august 635200

september 282000

TOTAL 817000
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october 281000

november 178000

december 817000

total 6375740
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